EVENTS
MAWA 30T ANNIVERSARY

Thurs, September 4

7pm
7pm

Artist Talk | Sheila Spence | Buhler Gallery

Opening Reception | Endangered Species and Lateral Symmetry |
Art Gallery of Southwestern Manitoba

Fri, September 5

5pm
5pm

5:30pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
8pm

Opening Reception | The Power of 30! | MAWA

Opening Reception | Sheila Butler...on a continuous roll (part 1) |
Martha Street Studio

Screening | a woman is not an island | Cinematheque

Opening Reception | SHED- Unusual Migration | aceartinc.

Opening Reception | In Celebration of Women'’s Art | Gurevich Fine Art
Opening Reception | Memory Keepers | Urban Shaman

Opening Reception | Amik(waa) | Gurevich Fine Art

Screening | a woman is not an island | Cinematheque

Artist Talks | Urban Shaman

Sat, September 6

Tpm
2pm
3pm

Artist Talk | Caroline Monnet | Gurevich Fine Art
Artist Talk | Tracy Peters | aceartinc.
Artist Talk | Sheila Butler | aceartinc. CANCELLED!

Thurs, September 11

4dpm
6pm

7pm

Opening Reception | TRAPPED and Canadians and Americans
(best friends forever...it's complicated) | Gallery 1C03
Curator's Tour | Endangered Species and Lateral Symmetry |
Natalia Lebedinskaia | Art Gallery of Southwestern Manitoba
Opening Reception | Emouvoir | La Maison des artistes

Fri, September 12

Spm
7pm
7pm
8pm

Opening Reception | Breaking Bread | Parlour Coffee
Opening Reception | Her Art Her Voice | The Edge
Opening Reception | Candid | PLATFORM

Opening Reception | Make - Soft | RAW:Gallery

Sat, September 13

2pm
4:30pm

Panel Discussion | Candid | PLATFORM
Artist Talk | The Edge

Thurs, September 18

7pm

Screening | Weeping and Gnashing of Teeth: Women'’s Animation |
Cinematheque

Fri, September 19

6pm

Artist Talk | Kristin Nelson | RAW:Gallery

Sat, September 20

4:30pm

Artist Talk | The Edge



Fri, September 26
12:30pm  Artist Talk | Willow Rector | Gallery 1C03

Sat, September 27
4:30pm Artist Talk | The Edge

7pm Opening Reception | Ruth Cuthand: Back Talk and
Andrea Carlson: Eat-All | Plug InICA
8pm Most Galleries Open for La Nuit Blanche
Mon, September 29 - Fri, October 3
4-8pm Workshop | Great Dames with Wanda Koop & Diane Whitehouse
| Art City

WHO COUNTS? A FEMINIST ART THROWDOWN SYMPOSIUM
Fri, October 3

12pm Lecture | On Knowing When to Shut Up and Listen |
Stephanie Poruchnyk-Butler and Sigrid Dahle | MAWA
7-10pm Closing Reception | The Power of 30! | MAWA
7-11pm Galleries open & Party Bus tour (departs from MAWA) | Winnipeg

Sat, October 4

3-5pm  Symposium Panel | What is Feminist Art? | Sharlene Bamboat,
Joan Borsa and Cathy Mattes moderated by Dominique Rey |
Garrick Theatre

8-10pm  Symposium Debate | Is Art Gendered? | Amy Fung, Seema Goel,
Kristin Nelson and Praba Pilar moderated by Diana Thorneycroft |
Garrick Theatre

10pm-2am Symposium Dance Party | Throwdown Hoedown! |
The Marlborough

Sun, October 5

2pm Wendy Wersch Memorial Lecture | Possibility: Art, Community
and Changing the World | Sheila Spence | U of M ARTlab
2pm Opening Reception and Artist Talk | Survivability Il |
Portage & District Arts Centre
3pm Closing Reception | They Made a Day Be a Day Here |

U of M School of Art Gallery

Sat, October 4
4:30pm Artist Talk | The Edge

Sat, October 11
4:30pm Artist Talk | The Edge

Sat, October 18
4:30pm Artist Talk | The Edge

MENTORING ARTISTS FOR WOMEN'S ART
4:30pm  Artist Talk | The Edge mawa.ca

Sat, October 25



